465
© 2011, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-3-00542, Revision 1, 5.18.18
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
345/500 kV
Bus Supports
www.AFLglobal.com or 800-890-8878
34
5/

TYPE WPS-V-AA, WPS-V-CH-AA
Welded Ring Bus Support
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBER
SPS DETAIL
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
STANDARD WITH CHATTER SPRING A B C D W
WPS250-3-V-AA WPS250-3-V-CH-AA 2.5 A 4.13 3.00 - 7.25 1.50
WPS250-5-V-AA WPS250-5-V-CH-AA 2.5 A 4.13 5.00 - 10.00 1.50
WPS300-3-V-AA WPS300-3-V-CH-AA 3 A 3.63 3.00 - 9.13 2.00
WPS300-3/5-V-AA WPS300-3/5-V-CH-AA 3 B 3.63 3.00 5.00 10.38 2.00
WPS300-5-V-AA WPS300-5-V-CH-AA 3 A 3.63 5.00 - 10.38 2.00
WPS300-5/7-V-AA WPS300-5/7-V-CH-AA 3 B 3.63 5.00 7.00 12.88 2.00
WPS300-7-V-AA WPS300-7-V-CH-AA 3 A 3.63 7.00 - 12.88 2.00
WPS350-3-V-AA WPS350-3-V-CH-AA 3.5 A 4.00 3.00 - 9.13 2.00
WPS350-3/5-V-AA WPS350-3/5-V-CH-AA 3.5 B 4.00 3.00 5.00 10.38 2.00
WPS350-5-V-AA WPS350-5-V-CH-AA 3.5 A 4.00 5.00 - 10.38 2.00
WPS350-5/7-V-AA WPS350-5/7-V-CH-AA 3.5 B 4.00 5.00 7.00 12.88 2.00
WPS350-7-V-AA WPS350-7-V-CH-AA 3.5 A 4.00 7.00 - 12.88 2.00
WPS400-3-V-AA WPS400-3-V-CH-AA 4 A 4.50 3.00 - 9.13 2.00
WPS400-3/5-V-AA WPS400-3/5-V-CH-AA 4 B 4.50 3.00 5.00 10.38 2.00
WPS400-5-V-AA WPS400-5-V-CH-AA 4 A 4.50 5.00 - 11.00 2.25
WPS400-5/7-V-AA WPS400-5/7-V-CH-AA 4 B 4.50 5.00 7.00 12.88 2.00